Sr Questions Answers Choice

A. Al-kitab and kitab al-manazr

B. Al-kitab and Al-khalis

C. Al kitab al-manazr and Tahrir al-
Amaken

D. Tahrir al-Amaken and kitab -ul-
shifa

1 There are the famous books of jabir bin Hayyan

10

11

12

13

14

15

The deficiency of iodine in human body casue.

At present average annual population growth rate in Pakistan is 2.6 percent. In how many
year it will become double?

The branch of science is related to mechanics, heat, light and sound is

The deficiency of iodine cause thyroid to increase in size than normal and result..... disease.

The sun almost entirely consists to the element

The compound which is required in very small amonut is.

The most common element in the universe is

Dr. Ashfag Ahmed was made th chairman of Pakistan Atomic Energy Commissionin.

Chemical reaction taking place in animal and plant cells are collectively called

DPT vaccination is not effective for the disease

-------- types of reptiles are found in Pakistan.

The height of Stratosphere form sea level is.

The process which increases the amount of carbon dioxide in air is called

The height of troposphere above earth's surface is
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Goiter
Cancer

. Tuberculosis

Cholera

47 year&nbsp
37 year&nbsp
17 year

27 year&nbsp

Geology
Astronomy
Chemistry
Physics

Tetanus
Plauge

Goiter

Heart Disease

oxygen
iron
phosphorus
hydrogen

. Carbohydrate

Protein
Fats

. Vitamins

oxygen
hydrogen
nitrogen
iron

1991
1992
1993
1994

. Catabolism
. Anabolism
. Metabolism

Non of these

. Diphtheria&nbsp

Polio
Whooping&nbsp

. Diphtheria&nbsp

200
150
100
250

50 km
55 km
60 km
45 km

. photosynthesis
. respiration

oxidation

. vaporization

. 10 km&nbsp

18 km

. 20 km&nbsp
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It is an important constituent of DNA and RNA our body

The important symptom of measles is

The food component in body which is needed in fraction only & nbsp

The basic principle of science is

Which Gas is essential for proteins.
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. 40 km&nbsp

Iron

. Chlorine
. Fluorine
. Muscles infection

. Dehydration
. Paralysis

. Carbohydrate&nbsp
. Protein&nbsp

. Fast&nbsp
. observation

. hypothesis
. experiment

. Sulphur
. Hydrogen

. Oxygen



