

9th Class General Science English Medium Online Test For Full Book

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	There are the famous books of jabir bin Hayyan	A. Al-kitab and kitab al-manazir B. Al-kitab and Al-khalis C. Al kitab al-manazir and Tahrir al- Amaken D. Tahrir al-Amaken and kitab -ul- shifa
2	The deficiency of iodine in human body casue.	A. Goiter B. Cancer C. Tuberculosis D. Cholera
3	At present average annual population growth rate in Pakistan is 2.6 percent. In how many year it will become double?	A. 47 year B. 37 year C. 17 year D. 27 year
4	The branch of science is related to mechanics, heat, light and sound is	A. Geology B. Astronomy C. Chemistry D. Physics
5	The deficiency of iodine cause thyroid to increase in size than normal and result disease.	A. Tetanus B. Plauge C. Goiter D. Heart Disease
6	The sun almost entirely consists to the element	A. oxygen B. iron C. phosphorus D. hydrogen
7	The compound which is required in very small amonut is.	A. Carbohydrate B. Protein C. Fats D. Vitamins
8	The most common element in the universe is	A. oxygen B. hydrogen C. nitrogen D. iron
9	Dr. Ashfaq Ahmed was made th chairman of Pakistan Atomic Energy Commissionin.	A. 1991 B. 1992 C. 1993 D. 1994
10	Chemical reaction taking place in animal and plant cells are collectively called	A. Catabolism B. Anabolism C. Metabolism D. Non of these
11	DPT vaccination is not effective for the disease	A. Diphtheria B. Polio C. Whooping D. Diphtheria
12	types of reptiles are found in Pakistan.	A. 200 B. 150 C. 100 D. 250
13	The height of Stratosphere form sea level is.	A. 50 km B. 55 km C. 60 km D. 45 km
14	The process which increases the amount of carbon dioxide in air is called	A. photosynthesis B. respiration C. oxidation D. vaporization
15	The height of troposphere above earth's surface is	A. 10 km B. 18 km C. 20 km

		D. 40 km
16	It is an important constituent of DNA and RNA our body	A. Iron B. Chlorine C. Fluorine D. Phosphorus
17	The important symptom of measles is	A. Muscles infectionB. Koplik's spotC. DehydrationD. Paralysis
18	The food component in body which is needed in fraction only & nbsp	A. Carbohydrate B. Protein C. Vitamins D. Fast
19	The basic principle of science is	A. observation B. hypothesis C. experiment D. A and B
20	Which Gas is essential for proteins.	A. Sulphur B. Hydrogen C. Nitrogen D. Oxygen